From (Person);	Chong Boon S	en_of	MENT (Office)	Def	e/Time: 23/5/10	109:
Estimated Cost	TP RES / OD RES	17971 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Bill to:			
To Inspect Vel	icle No:	SLSG		Insured:	SIA 7529 Y	
at Workshop n	***	that you		Tel:	6451576	2
of	176 Sin M	lina Drive	#04-02			
Policy No:	DMPCSN3010	4818660	Claim No:	SMM 10	10202294	
Sum Insured:_			Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.0	DA 21105	10
	REP. / REV 24 HB		ed: Belle	Veh	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Estimate (V	1			
	SLS 6974					
	SIA 7529	y~×				
. 3015	11 ln 88	God eno	1 & cat	mel	(Red: 7320	1.88.
					100	001
n .						

ASS. REG. BY:	C11		
	<u>A5</u>	SSIGNMENT	
From:	Date: 23/5/19	Veh No: 525 69	74 Yr Regn: 09,17
Estimated Cost:	5465	Type: (A.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Var	SOLD TO SELECT THE SEL
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	St. State (SSS 90-5) M.
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLS 6974	Make: Mardo	A) 3 00 1496
	tui Yang Motor	Colour M.D.B	
of 176 Sin Mine	Drive # 04-02	Sp.Reading 3782	
Insured:	01407010	Eng/No:	
Policy No.			3N22A8J01782
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Sood / Fair / Poor / B	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inopier / Jammed / Lea	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inoder / Jammed / Lea	
Make of Veh:	Ti.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rif	n or
		Tyre Size: F: 13.	205/60R16
(Policy Condition)		R: -	
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its N/S O/S	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	-	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal. Z mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?; Yes or No	L/Bal. P mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: 05	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/5/19	D.O.I. 23/5/19
Lum Sum: 20	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 2	4 HRS Up	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	DIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / Ot	The state of the s	V
- Ulavesa	n Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / In:	struction		
	RECEIVED 3 0	1AY 2019	
	ILOLIVEDU		
	-		
Dole/Time, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	,
180/5 /ypst/c	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Retain to?			Transportation:
2)	Add F	patricing Co.	)S+RSSI
Pylonia at Photos are	7	Interview (\$	) Pholos:
Report Format : Lump Sem / LBJ: /\$	04001	: Tech, Inve (\$	) (then
Fourth court Property	TOUP	: Weetend (\$	220

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi	Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d Status	
Main	23 May 2019		23 May 2019 10:34 Assign	Frankis			INS ADDITE	New A	ssignment el Case
and the same	Main	Ref	erence	CI	aim Detail	s	Docur	ments	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	entre established	A SECURITION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		[0	reated by in	nsurer]
Main Clair	mant:	CHOW	MUN CHOON (ZE	OII WENT	INI) ID	20247444			
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SLS69			Date of Loss	59247109H	Tail		
Claim Typ		TP / SI	VM19D202294		21/03/2019 18:0			The second secon	
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	SJA752			olicy No. (C		57.11 CO1430104618000		
				E	Excess: cen on				
Repairer:		Hui Yan 6451575	g Motor Pte Ltd	(HQ) Blk 1	76 Sin Ming	Drive #04-02	, Sin Ming A	utocare, 5757	21 Sin Ming - Tel
Handling I	insurer:		aiping Insuranc						
Claimant's	Insurer:	AIG Asi	a Pacific Insura	nce Pte. Ltd	d. (SG) - Te	d: 65-6419-30	200		A STATE OF THE STA
Adjuster:		LKK Aut	o Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Fi	nal Rpt de	ie 03/06/20	1191
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE					•			,
	no mail for this ca						View	All Com	pose Case Mail
В									
ALL ASS	DCIATED TASKS	5			View All	Search Ta	ete I c		
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Handler				reate New Tasi	Complete
No results.				Turnului.	Maaigi	led by	ompleted 0	n Creat	ed On Done?

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 23 May 2019 9:29 AM

To: Cc: Hui Yang Motor assignments

Subject:

RE: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019 / our ref: snm19d202294

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

### **Chong Boon Sen**

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Hui Yang Motor [mailto:hui\_yang\_motor@hotmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 23 May, 2019 9:17 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019 / our ref: snm19d202294

Importance: High

Hi Boon Sen,

Our choice is Kenneth Kong.

Thank you & Regards, Bel Frem: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 9:12 AM To: hui yang motor@hotmail.com

Subject: RE: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019 / our ref: snm19d202294

Dear Sir.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
ADMAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
LOW SAR HUEI	
HONG FOOK CHOY	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 23 May, 2019 8:56 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; hui yang motor@hotmail.com

Cc: Angie Foo <angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS on behalf of Elaine – TP: SLS697Y (SNM19D202294) soonest possible. File with Boon Sen - 63896171

From: Hui Yang Motor [mailto:hui yang motor@hotmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 4:17 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com > Subject: Fwd: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019

#### URGENT!

Hi,

Please refer to attached estimate and help to arrange surveyor on 23/05/2019(Thursday) in the morning cos vehicle already in workshop.

\*Will pass surveyor the GIA report during survey.

Thank you & Regards,

Bel

Tel: 64515752

From: Hui Yang Motor

Sent: Wednesday 22 May, 1:53 pm

Subject: Survey for SLS697Y DOA 21/05/2019

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Hi,

Please refer to attached estimate and help to arrange surveyor on 23/05/2019(Thursday) in the morning cos vehicle already in workshop.

\*Will pass surveyor the GIA report during survey.

Thank you & Regards,

Bel

Tel: 64515752

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/05/2019 11:56
Date Of Accident	21/05/2019 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF LOWER DELTA ROAD AND JALAN BUKIT MERAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLS697Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHOW MUN CHOON (ZHOU WENJUN)
NRIC No	S9247109H
Email Address	CHOWMC1992@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83286687
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-83286687
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3 1.5 SKYACTIV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700054290-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHOW MUN CHOON (ZHOU WENJUN)
NRIC No	S9247109H
Date Of Birth	16/12/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/02/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83286687
Fax Number	
	CONTROL AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O

OTHERS-83286687

CHOWMC1992@HOTMAIL.COM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light when the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had 2 children at the back. However, I did man broke and stop end up hitling his veger passenger door. He explained that	21 May 201
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  John I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light when tight turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had 2 children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitting his, year passenger door the explained that	21 May 201
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Topm  I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light when the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had 2 children at the back. However, I did man broke and stop end up hitting his, rear passenger door the explained that	21 May 201
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  2  30pm I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had 2 children at the back. However, I did onen brake and stop end up hitting his, rear passenger door. He explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  2  30pm I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had 2 children at the back. However, I did onen broke and stop end up hitting his, rear passenger door. He explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitting his rear passenger door: the explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitting his, rear passenger door: the explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Delta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man brake and exp end up hitting his, rear passenger door. He explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Delta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had Z children at the back. However, I did man brake and exp end up hitting his, rear passenger door. He explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Delta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man brake and exp end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	
opm I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  I was travelling along Lower Delta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and stop end up hitting his veger passenger door: the explained that	
I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light when the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had Z children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitling his veger passenger door. He explained that	
I was travelling along Lower Detta Road towards telok blangah and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light when the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and exp end up hitling his veger passenger door. He explained that	
and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and step end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	rond on
and I stopped at the junction as it was a red light. When the light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man broke and step end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	
light turned green, I gradually accelerated and then, vehicle SJA 7529 Y the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man brake and step end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	the
the red light and turned at a high speed. I could not jam my hard enough as I had I children at the back. However, I did man brake and sup end up hitting his veger passenger door. He explained that	bur beated
brake and sep end up hitting his vegr passenger door. He explained that	
brake and exp end up hitting his rear passenger door the explained that	naged to
	rijes je
The Ariter	t he
S and he did not notice the red arrow.	
Repair at workship: HUI TAKE MOTOR PEELTD	
Capan of waters in the motor hierti	
	20110
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig	ignature
Date & Time: 1112 5(1) (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: 1 Poh Kwee Choo	)
77 13. 2013 Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.F 96640583	

## 辉陽汽車有限公司

## HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658

Reg No. 201629438M

CISM & 8400l Rusmy After Pain

21/05/2019

Owner:

CHOW MUN CHOON

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR MAZDA 3 - SLS697Y	5da
	/

ESTIMA	TE TO REPAIR MAZDA 3 - SLS697Y	ags a
1pc	front bonnet	B \$ 920.00 —
2pcs	front bonnet hinge @\$41.90	\$ 12 83.80 X
1pc	front bonnet inner lock	1 \$ 320.50 X
1pc	front centre grille	CM\$ 371.00
2pcs	front centre grille chrome @\$195.85	n/s em s 391.70 L+  na s 58.50  n/s cm s 5,100.00 L+ L
1pc	front "MAZDA" logo 2.2546	1 5 58.50
2pcs	front "MAZDA" logo 2154.0 0/5 mg	n/s cm \$ 5,100.00 Let c
2pcs	front headlamp lower bracket @\$65.00	NU 5 8 130.00 ←
1pc	front headlamp LH panel	\$ 1390.50
1pc	front bumper 825.	Ry \$ 860.00
2pcs	front bumper side retainer @\$26.30	NI DIVS 52.60 4
1pc	front bumper top garnish	Sis 285.80 X
1pc	front bumper reinforcement 478. fo	3 \$ 548.00 <u> </u>
1pc	front bumper LH fog lamp	5 385.00 ℃
1pc	front bumper LH fog lamp garnish	M3:M\$ 385.00 X 295.50 X
1pc	front bumper LH fog lamp chrome	S∽ \$ 180.00 ≠
1pc	front bumper LH inner bracket	n \$ 95.00 ★
1pc	front bumper number garnish	mi's 85.00
1pc	front bumper lower grille	cm \$ 185.50 -
2pcs	front bumper lower grille side cover @\$65.00	mry \$ 130.00 -
1pc	front bumper lower cover	CM \$ 250.50 -
10pcs	front bumper clip @\$5.00	m \$ 50.00 -
1pc	front support panel	∧ \$ 581.80 ₹
2pcs	front support panel side bracket @\$280.50	№ \$ 561.00 ×
1pc	front support panel LH side garnish	CMS 165.30 7
1pc	front LH fender	Bu \$ 581.50
1pc	front LH fender inner shield	Dry \$ 195.50 -
10pcs	front LH fender inner shield clip @\$5.00	nz \$ 50.00 -
1pc	front air-con condensor	S 685.50 X

less 20% balance c/f



\$13,989.50

\$ 2,797.90

LKK Auto Consultants hence \$011,191.60 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and in subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

# 辉陽汽車有限公司 HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658
Reg No. 201629438M

21/05/2019

Owner:

Z. 175 %

CHOW MUN CHOON

#### ESTIMATE TO REPAIR MAZDA 3 - SLS697Y

balance b/f

\$11,191.60

1set

front number plate

11/ s.nett \$ 50.00 45/2

towing
remove & refit radiator & air-con
wiring
tuffkote
spray painting
labour charges
Total

\$ 60.00 Sol \$ 180.00 X \$ 150.00 Zol \$ 120.00 Sol \$ 1,200.00 Sol \$ 1,200.00 Sol \$ 1,4,151.60

15/20.88



# 辉陽汽車有限公司

## HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add: SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721 Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 Reg No. 201629438M

21/05/2019

Owner:

CHOW MUN CHOON

### SUPPLEMENTARY TO REPAIR MAZDA 3 - SLS697Y

1pc	front bonnet inner rubber	cms	188.50	س
1pc	front centre grille top garnish 338. 50	cms	385.50	_
1pc	front centre grille LH side cover	cms	55.00	-
3pcs	front centre grille LH side garnish ( short ) @\$95.50	Dils	286.50	-
3pcs	front centre grille lower garnish ( long ) @\$125.50	cms	376.50	_
1pc	front centre grille inner LH side bracket ( long )	Dry S	85.00	_
1pc	front centre grille inner LH side bracket	By S	65.00	_
1pc	front bumper inner garnish	CMS	168.80	_
1pc	front support panel lower reinforcement garnish	CMS	195.80	_
lpc	front support panel lower reinforcement LH side bracket	As S	155.00	_

\$ 1,961.60 \$ 392.32 \$ 1,569.28



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009099/KTD3N2

Date:

DMPCSN30104818000

31/05/2019

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

SLS697Y

21/05/2019

Policy No:

Insured

Vehicle No:

Nature of

Claim:

TP

SJA7529Y

No:

Claim SNM19D202294C02

JM6BN22A8J0179214

P520469186

37824 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS697Y MAZDA 3, 1.5 Deluxe SkyActiv (A)

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

04/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Colour: Metallic Dark Blue

**Engine Capacity:** 

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1496 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60R16 Bridgestone 8 mm

Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60R16 Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,810.88	9,126.48	3,684.40	28.76
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,910.00	1,390.00	1,520.00	52.23
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,720.88	10,516.48	5,204.40	33.11
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,400.00	VILLO	
(S\$)	15,720.88	8,400.00	7,320.88	46.57
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,100.46	588.00	512.46	46.57
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,821.34	8,988.00	7,833.34	46.57

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/05/2019

Date Inspected:

23/05/2019 Inspected At:

Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02, Sin

Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Validity:

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 May 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG MAZDA 3 1.5 Deluxe SkyActiv (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLS697Y) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET	Bent	920.00 FL	*920.00 FL
2	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Repair	83.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK	Repair	320.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE	Cracked	371.00 FL	*371.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE CHROME	N/s Cracked	391.70 FL	*195.85 FL
6	1		*FRONT MAZDA LOGO	Necessary	58.50 FL	*58.50 FL
7	2		*FRONT HID HEADLAMP	N/s Cracked/O/s Mtg Cracked	5,100.00 FL	*4,508.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	N/s Bent	130.00 FL	*65.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH PANEL	Repair	390.50 FL	
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	860.00 FL	
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/s Distorted	52.60 FL	
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	285.80 FL	
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	548.00 FL	
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP	Serviceable	385.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	295.50 FL	*295.50 FL
16	1		*FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP CHROME	Serviceable	180.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT BUMPER LH INNER BRACKET	Repair	95.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER GARNISH	Missing	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
19	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Cracked	185.50 FL	*185.50 FL
20	2		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SIDE COVER		130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
21	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	Cracked	250.50 FL	*250.50 FL
22	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
23	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	581.80 FL	*- FL
24	2		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE BRACKET	Repair	561.00 FL	*- FL
	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LH SIDE GARNISH	Cracked	165.30 FL	*165.30 FL
25			*FRONT LH FENDER	Buckled	581.50 FL	*581.50 FL
26 27	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Distorted	195.50 FL	*195.50 FL
	-100		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
28	10		*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSOR	Serviceable	685.50 FL	*-FL
29	1		*FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER	Cracked	188.50 FL	
30	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH	Cracked	385.50 FL	
31	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE LH SIDE COVER	Cracked	55.00 FL	
32 33	3		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE LH SIDE GARNISH	Distorted	286.50 FL	*286.50 FL
34	3		(SHORT) *FRONT CENTRE GRILLE LOWER GARNISH (LONG)	Cracked	376.50 FL	*376.50 FL
35	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE INNER LH SIDE BRACKET (LONG)	Distorted	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
36	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE INNER LH SIDE BRACKET	Bent	65.00 FL	ABS DEVELOPMENT COA
37	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER GARNISH	Cracked	168.80 FI	
38	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER REINFORCEMENT GARNISH	Cracked	195.80 FI	- *195.80 FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
39	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER REINFORCEMENT LH SIDE BRACKET	Bent	155.00 FL	*155.00 FL
40	1		*SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Missing	50.00 FS	*45.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=5	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,001.10	11,396.85
			- List Item Discount on	L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,190.22	2,270.37
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,810.88	9,126.48
_			Report was unsubmitted du	iring this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	1 2	OOUR
Recommended	Lai	Jour

S E & REFIT RADIATOR & AIR-CON	New New	60.00	50.00
		60.00	50.00
E & REFIT RADIATOR & AIR-CON	New		
	INCW	180.00	0.00
	New	150.00	20.00
DTE	New	120.00	60.00
	New	1,200.00	660.00
R CHARGES	New	1,200.00	600.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,910.00	1,390.00
	PAINTING R CHARGES	PAINTING New	NEW         120.00           PAINTING         New         1,200.00           R CHARGES         New         1,200.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >